TPTV6090 Series
Modular high voltage
Power Supply
70kV, 200W/350W, high stability, low ripple and low noise
Teslaman TPTV6090 Series
Modular High Voltage Power
Supply provides a maximum
output power of 350W. Built-

1-40kV: 273mm wide, 81mm high and 254mm deep.
50-70kV: 276mm wide, 106.5 mm high and 351mm deep.
High voltage output: Non-pluggable high voltage cable when ≤ 40kV.
When > 40kV, the cable can be plugged and unplugged, with a length
of 1.5 meters.
TPTV6090 Series High Voltage Power Supply
Model Selection Table (Customizable):
Interface connector 9 pins:
Overall dimensions: mm
Output
rating Type of power supply
kV mA Positive
polarity
Negative
polarity
1 350 TPTV6090P1-350 TPTV6090N1-350
10 35 TPTV6090P10-
350
TPTV6090N10-
350
20 17.5 TPTV6090P20-
350
TPTV6090N20-
350
30 11.67 TPTV6090P30-
350
TPTV6090N30-
350
50 7 TPTV6090P50-
350
TPTV6090N50-
350
60 5.83 TPTV6090P60-
350
TPTV6090N60-
350
70 5 TPTV6090P70-
350
TPTV6090N70-
350
Stitch Signal Description